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Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6206.300
e+ CP 60

IRZS: 2025/12/14 (FJR: rittal.com/tw-zh)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

CP 6206.300 - #51% CP 60 BTFX#EE &R, HE 130

mm

AT EXIEE RS 60 EHE LB AR AR TIEE

a] hief /Al 1Y

Rotation angle/swivel area

BEHT
FE

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

CP 6206.300

RATFEXIERY 60 EEINH LAEFNAIEZEE
2250

RAL 7035

B
28
AT AR HERE ERIEET

=0

R£9310°, ALEEREFEE
fE PR REMIRVIRSH AT LUE T HES: A E A TS

1

2

2.28

79070000
4028177684355
EC000882

27400556



HEE

© Rittal 2025



